23/05/2023, 13:02

RoundName

Round - 1

Round - 1

Round - 1

Round - 1

Round - 1

Round - 1
Round - 1

Round -1

Round - 1

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter
Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

https://pdtta.org/tournament/2019/Pune District Championship 2019/Pune District Championship 2019 Results/YOUTH BOYS SINGLES...

Pune District Table Tennis District Championships, 2019

Symbiosis Sports Centre, 15th Lane, Prabhat Road, Pune-04
2nd October to 6th October 2019

YOUTH BOYS SINGLES [Press Report]
MatchDate -2-Oct-2019

PlayerName
Sanat Bokil(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Arnav
Bhalwankar(PNA)

Kaushal Kulkarni(PNA) Bt Tanoay Ghosh(PNA)

Raj Shinde (ekam)(PNA) [Seed - 9] Bt Aryan
Kale(PNA)

Aditya Jori(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Mihir Danke(PNA)

Shriyash Bhosale(PNA) [Seed - 5] Bt Yash
Deolekar(PNA)

Mihir Mohite (pna)(PNA) Bt Rohit Gogte(PNA)
Shounak Shinde(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Ishan Modi(PNA)

Rajat Kadam(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt Bhargav
Chakradev(PNA)

Arya Sheth(PNA) [Seed - 10] Bt Yogesh
Nadgauda(PNA)

Sanat Bokil(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Kaushal Kulkarni(PNA)

Raj Shinde (ekam)(PNA) [Seed - 9] Bt Aditya Jori(PNA)

[Seed - 8]

Shriyash Bhosale(PNA) [Seed - 5] Bt Pranav
Abdalwar(PNA)

Gaurav Lohapatre(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt Mihir Mohite
(pna)(PNA)

Shounak Shinde(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Sanat Jain(PNA)
Saai Bagate(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Adit Karandikar(PNA)

Rajat Kadam(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt Arya Sheth(PNA)
[Seed - 10]

Aryan Panse(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Saurabh
Bhandwalkar(PNA)

Sanat Bokil(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Raj Shinde (ekam)
(PNA) [Seed - 9]

Shriyash Bhosale(PNA) [Seed - 5] Bt Gaurav
Lohapatre(PNA) [Seed - 4]

Shounak Shinde(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Saai Bagate(PNA)
[Seed - 6]

Rajat Kadam(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt Aryan Panse(PNA)
[Seed - 2]

Score
11/6,11/6,13/11

11/8,11/6,7/11,11/8
11/7,11/5,11/4

11/8,11/6,11/5
11/4,11/5,11/7

2/11,11/9,11/8,11/6
11/3,11/4,11/3
9/11,11/8,11/7,11/8

11/4,11/5,11/9

11/7,11/8,11/7
14/12,11/8,11/8

15/13,11/8,14/12

11/8,11/9,12/10

11/8,11/8,12/14,11/5
11/8,11/2,11/2
11/3,11/8,12/10

11/8,11/8,11/6

11/6,11/7,8/11,13/11,11/8

12/10,11/6,4/11,11/8,11/9

11/9,11/9,11/5,11/7

11/6,6/11,11/9,11/4,11/7
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MatchDate -4-Oct-2019

RoundName  playerName Score
Semi-Final Sanat Bokil(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt Shriyash Bhosale(PNA) 11/5,11/7,11/8,4/11,5/11,11/6
[Seed - 5]
Semi-Final Shounak Shinde(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Rajat Kadam(PNA) 11/6,11/8,11/4,11/7
[Seed - 7]
Final Shounak Shinde(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Sanat Bokil(PNA) 11/8,11/6,11/5,11/6
[Seed - 1]

Scores in BOLD indicates - upsets of the day
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